128
G Bolt
Dia
J
L A1
A
A4
SB
PSF/LP99 Series
Unit dimensions
Table 2: PSF/LP99 Life-Lube four-bolt flange - unit dimensions
Shaft
diameter
RHP
designation
Basic insert Housing group Dimensions (mm) Dimensions (mm) Weight kg
mm L J G A A1 A4 B S
20 PSF20/LP99 F-UC204/LP99 2 86.5 63.5 M10 27.8 36.3 13.4 31.0 12.7 0.28
25 PSF25/LP99 F-UC205/LP99 3 95.0 70.0 M10 27.9 36.7 14.3 34.0 14.3 0.34
30 PSF30/LP99 F-UC206/LP99 4 107.5 83.0 M10 31.5 41.4 14.3 38.1 15.9 0.50
35 PSF35/LP99 F-UC207/LP99 5 117.5 92.0 M12 34.8 46.9 15.5 42.9 17.5 0.74
40 PSF40/LP99 F-UC208/LP99 6 130.5 102.0 M12 37.5 53.2 17.1 49.2 19.0 0.99
S
E
LF
-L